
COMM SE COR, RUN W 1954.94 FT, N
POB, CONT N 587.99 FT, E 702.33 
318.25 FT, S'LY 542.06 FT, W 107

LOWER DAVID CLYDE/LOWER MELISSA PIERCE
941 SW WAFFLE GLN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

18-7S-17-10020-011

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

18717.00 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

10/30/2025 randall 13.71 29,586 60,390 1,886 27,700

STANDARD
3

327,665
8,565
88,090

365,816
94,003

271,813
HX HB 50,722

221,091
424,320

6,000

392,536

1538/451 4/18/2025 WD Q I 01 530,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BANKS GEORGE P

LOWER DAVID CLYDE

0924/0557 4/06/2001 WD Q I 59,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COOK & SONS INC

GEORGE & MARY J BAN
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000053975 Storage Building 22,523 09/03/2025

19158 SFR 314 01/28/2002

18533 SFR 102 07/23/2001

2026HX Base Yr

941 SW WAFFLE GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 90
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,910 118.2750 132.47 385,488 2002 2010 0 0 0 15.00 85.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 2339

APT 510 100 510 57,426

BAS 1,829 100 1,829 205,945

FDG 690 60 414 46,617

FOP 50 30 15 1,689

FOP 472 30 142 15,989

3,551 2,910 327,665

BAS= W29 FOP= N5 W10 S5 E10$ W30 S31 FOP= S8 E59 N8 W59$ E59
N31$ PTR= N30 APT= N30 W17 FDG= W23 S30 E23 N30$ S30 E17 $
S30$.

BAS

29
30

31

59

31

FOP 5
10

5 10

FOP8

59

8

59

APT 30

17

30

17

FDG

23

30

23

30

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 16 20 320.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 640

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 325

4 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

6 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 20 30 600.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2026 2025 100 6,000

8,565

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 27,000

2 9600 C WASTELAND 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 175.00 175.00 700

3 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 6.71 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 1,886

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 6.71 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 60,390


